EMERALD SE
KVM OVER IP
TECHNOLOGY
EMD2000SE-T, EMD2000SE-R
24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DATA SHEET
EMERALD SE
EMERALD SE

Every day, our customers trust us to design, integrate, and
maintain reliable control room solutions for broadcasting,
post-production, stadiums & arenas, medical, air traffic
control, oil & gas, government & military, and utility industries.
Leave the tech to us and our comprehensive technology
solutions will deliver secure connections, fast-response
times, real-time collaboration and more.
NOTES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE
Emerald SE KVM Over IP Technology
Transmitter EMD2000SE-T
Receiver EMD2000SE-R
Boxilla
25 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR
50 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-50
100 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-100
200 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-200
300 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-300
Unlimited  Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-ULT
Upgrade Licenses
Add 25 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-LIC-25
Add 100 Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-LIC-100
Add Unlimited Users, Devices or Connections BXAMGR-LIC-ULT